

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1014

Page 1, line 12, replace "288,285" with "674,391" and replace "4,341,801" with "4,727,907"

Page 1, line 13, replace "(265,692)" with "(152,726)" and replace "2,874,537" with "2,987,503"

Page 1, line 14, replace "553,977" with "827,117" and replace "1,467,264" with "1,740,404"

Page 1, line 15, replace "0.00" with "1.00" and replace "27.50" with "28.50"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98015.0301 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.